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THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT DALLAS

Compliance Subcommittee 
Messer, Toni, Co-Chair 

Audit and Compliance 
Tel: (972) 883-2693
Fax: (972) 883-6864
Email: tmesser@utdallas.edu 

 

Cho, Meeoak, Co-Chair 

Compliance 
Phone: (972) 883-2240 
Fax: (972) 883-6864
Email:  moc015000@utdallas.edu

Barrera, Zeke 

Environmental Health & Safety
Tel: (972) 883-2113 
Fax: (972) 883-6115
Email: eeb051000@utdallas.edu 

Beall, Laura 

Development
Tel:  (972)  883-2295
Email: lsb052000@utdallas.edu 

Bond, Pete 

Procurement Management
Tel: (972) 883-2301
Fax: (972) 883-2348
Email: pbond@utdallas.edu 

Coleman, Michael 

Undergraduate Studies
Tel: (972) 883-6706
Fax: (972) 883-2487
Email: coleman@utdallas.edu

Dempsey , Richard 

Facilities Management 
Tel: (972) 883-2141
Fax: (972) 883-2075
Email: rmd061000@utdallas.edu 

Kratz, Abby 

Exec VP Academic Affairs & Provost
Tel:  (972)  883-6742
Email:  ark024000@utdallas.edu

 

Lewis, Judy 

Callier Center 
Tel: (972) 883-3048
Fax: (972) 905-3022 

 

Office of Audit and Compliance 
Compliance
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Email: jlewis@utdallas.edu 

Maldonado, David

Human Resources
Tel: (972) 883-6148
Fax: (972) 883-6221
Email: dmaldona@utdallas.edu 

Melton, Lynn 

Faculty 
melton@utdallas.edu
Tel:  (972)  883-2913

Mizutowicz, Wanda 

Finance 
Tel: (972) 883-2603
Fax: (972) 883-6247
Email: wmizuto@utdallas.edu 

Leaf, Murray

Faculty
Tel:  (972) 883-2732
mjleaf@utdallas.edu

Nelsen, Jody

Business Affairs 
Tel: (972) 883-2213
Fax: (972) 883-6241
Email: jnelsen@utdallas.edu 

Okhovat, Sanaz

Research Compliance
Tel:  (972) 883-4579
Email:  sxo031000@utdallas.edu

Ramos, Maria

Financial Aid
Tel: (972) 883-4021
Fax: (972) 883-2947
Email: ramos@utdallas.edu 

Ridge, Colleen

University Police
Tel: (972) 883-2322
Fax: (972) 883-2567
Email: ridge@utdallas.edu 

Rogers, Donna 

Student Affairs 
Tel: (972) 883-6154
Fax: (972) 883-6561
Email: drogers@utdallas.edu 

Seale, Barbara

Development
Tel:  (972)  883-2239
Email:  bas023000@utdallas.edu

Sherbet, Sue
Student Affairs
Tel:  (972)  883-6193
Email:  sherbet@utdallas.edu
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Teutsch, Leah 

Information Resources Security 
Tel: (972) 883-6855
Fax: (972) 883-6865
Email: teutsch@utdallas.edu 

Wilson, Larry 

Human Resources Management
Tel: (972) 883-2130
Fax: (972) 883-2156
Email: lwilson@utdallas.edu 
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